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Torneo WE JUDICLUB 0302018B

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 08-03-2003 - 16-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet

FSI - WE JUDICLUB (0302018B) - MILANO - 08-03-2003 - 16-03-2003 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 03-03-2026

WE JUDICLUB (0302018B)
MILANO - 08-03-2003 - 16-03-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

29 Alessandro Sergio        ITA LOM VA 1467 0 0 1957 M 117359

17 Bolognesi Danilo         ITA LOM PV 1609 0 0 1957 M 107757

11 Bonatti Aldo             ITA LOM MI 1345 0 0 1943 M 102954

13 Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA LOM MI 1519 0 0 1970 M 104011

18 1N Cetta Andrea             ITA LOM MI 0 0 1984 M 108166

12 D'Apa Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1666 0 0 1991 M 102955

20 D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1573 0 0 1946 M 110829

31 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 0 0 1960 M 118111

10 Fantina Carla            ITA LOM MI 1263 0 0 1942 F 102501

9 Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1194 0 0 1922 M 102217

28 CM Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 0 0 1972 M 117354

26 Ganci Stefano            ITA LOM PV 1645 0 0 1974 M 114724

24 Gilardoni Marco          ITA LOM MI 1455 0 0 1958 M 113959

15 Grillo Francesco         ITA EMI PR 1618 0 0 1960 M 105884

21 Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1477 0 0 1947 M 111088

16 Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1507 0 0 1941 M 106848

4 Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA LOM MI 1317 0 0 1937 M 100169

2 Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1480 0 0 1966 M 100151

7 Papa Angelo              ITA LOM MI 1620 0 0 1938 M 101731

30 Perna Vincenzo           ITA PUG FG 1543 0 0 1971 M 117519

1 2N Placanico Pietro         ITA PIE BI 1571 0 0 1957 M

3 Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1546 0 0 1958 M 100163

5 Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1552 0 0 1946 M 100708

6 Quirico Paolo            ITA PIE AL 1500 0 0 1981 M 101227

8 Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1632 0 0 1953 M 102128

25 Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1471 0 0 1954 M 114446

23 Sindona Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 1552 0 0 1968 M 113951

19 Vida Ivan                ITA LOM MI 1383 0 0 1962 M 109969

27 CM Vignoli Matteo           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1984 M 117345

22 Vittadini Attilio        ITA LOM MI 1645 0 0 1943 M 113571

14 Zuccaro Guido            ITA EMI PR 1564 0 0 1968 M 105340
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

29 Alessandro Sergio        ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M 117359

17 Bolognesi Danilo         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 107757

11 Bonatti Aldo             ITA 1345 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1943 M 102954

13 Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1970 M 104011

12 D'Apa Matteo             ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 M 102955

20 D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1946 M 110829

10 Fantina Carla            ITA 1263 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1942 F 102501

9 Florio Italo             ITA 1194 0 0.00 0.00 0 -99 0 1922 M 102217

26 Ganci Stefano            ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1974 M 114724

24 Gilardoni Marco          ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 113959

15 Grillo Francesco         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1960 M 105884

21 Idili Leonardo           ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1947 M 111088

16 Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1941 M 106848

4 Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1937 M 100169

2 Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 100151

7 Papa Angelo              ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1938 M 101731

30 Perna Vincenzo           ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1971 M 117519

1 2N Placanico Pietro         ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1957 M

3 Primerano Carlo          ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1958 M 100163

5 Priori Luigi             ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1946 M 100708

6 Quirico Paolo            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 102 0 1981 M 101227

8 Santelli Francesco       ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1953 M 102128

25 Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1954 M 114446

23 Sindona Alessandro       ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 113951

19 Vida Ivan                ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1962 M 109969

22 Vittadini Attilio        ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1943 M 113571

14 Zuccaro Guido            ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1968 M 105340
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